Conf idence
     by Control!
Thrusters
by Side-Power
The leading position of Side-Power as a thruster manufacturer has been our focus on the products performance, func-
tionality and reliability.
For many years Side-Power has been the one brand that others have tried to copy, but through extensive research and
development we have remained ahead of the pack.

(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
I*
(mm)
SAC386-450/450-2 1313 1450 386 406 503 122 364 180 442 284
SAC386-520/520-2 1313 1450 386 406 503 122 402 200 500 284
SAC386-450/450-4 1313 1450 386 406 503 122 364 180 442 284
SAC386-520/520-4 1313 1450 386 406 503 122 402 200 500 284
SAC513-600/750-4 1376 1510 513 545 685 170 402 200 500 360
SAC513-750/900-4 1446 1580 513 545 685 170 445 225 550 360
SAC513-900/1100-4 1516 1650 513 545 685 200 445 225 550 382
SAC513-1100/1100-4 1627 1760 513 545 685 200 495 250 642 382
SAC610-1000/1300-4 1728 1890 610 646 685 200 495 250 642 432
SAC610-1200/1400-4 1838 2000 610 646 685 200 555 280 712 432
1
1
2
2